
План выхода программы Дидактика в апреле 
 
 
 

предмет Дата 
выхода в 
эфир 

Время выхода 
в эфир 

Дата выхода 
программы в 
повторе 

Время 
выхода 
программы 
в повторе 

Математика 
Подготовка к ЕГЭ 

1.04.19 
8.04.19 
15.04.19 
22.04.19 
29.04.19 

16:20 2.04.19 
9.04.19 
16.04.19 
23.04.19 
30.04.19 

9:05 

Физика 
Подготовка к ЕГЭ 

24.04.19 16:20 11.04.19 
25.04.19 

9:05 

Русский 
Подготовка к ЕГЭ 

12.04.19 
26.04.19 

16:20 ____________ 9:05 

Астрономия 3.04.19 
17.04.19 

16:20 4.04.19 
18.04.19 

9:05 

Шахматы 5.04.19 
19.04.19 

16:20 ____________
  

9:05 

 


